Liceum Ogolnoksztatcgce dla Dorostych

sobota, 9 grudzien 2023

niedziela, 10 grudzien 2023

zjazd 8
godzina

18.05-8.50
2 8.55-9.40

3 9.45-10.30

5 11.35-12.20

6 12.25-13.10

7 13.15-14.00

8 14.05-14.50

18.05-8.50

2 8.55-9.40

3 9.45-10.30

10.45-11.30

10.45-11.30

11.35-12.21

12.25-13.10

13.15-14.00

14.05-14.50

14.55-15.40

4 LO semestr 7
zajecia

Wiedza o spoteczenstwie [R]
Wiedza o spoteczenstwie [R]
biologia

biologia

fizyka

fizyka

chemia
chemia

Jezyk angielski
Jezyk angielski
Jezyk angielski
Jezyk angielski

Jezyk angielski

EGZAMINY:

sala

110

110

110

110

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14



